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The ACTIVE Compression Line
ACTIVE Compression 
Knee Sleeve 
with Patella Gel Support

ACTIVE Compression 
Knee Sleeve w/
Patella Gel Support & Flexible Stays

ACTIVE Compression 
Ankle Sleeve

ACTIVE Compression 
Elbow Sleeve

ACTIVE Compression 
Wrist Brace

ACTIVE Compression 
Knee Sleeve

Order #

3053
3055
3057
3058
3059

Size         Ankle Circumference 

Small
Medium
Large
X Large
2X Large

9.5” – 11”  
11” – 12”  
12” – 13” 
13” – 14” 
14” – 15” 

Order #

3063
3065
3067
3068
3069

Knee Circumference
11" - 13" 
13" - 16" 
16" - 19" 
19" - 23" 
23" - 26"

Size

Small
Medium
Large
X Large
2X Large

Order #

3073
3075
3077
3078
3079

Knee Circumference
12" - 14" 
14" - 16.5" 
16.5" - 19" 
19" - 21" 
21" - 23"

Size

Small
Medium
Large
X Large
2X Large

Order #

3083
3085
3087
3088
3089

Knee Circumference
12" - 14" 
14" - 16.5" 
16.5" - 19" 
19" - 21" 
21" - 23"

Size

Small
Medium
Large
X Large
2X Large

Order #

3053
3055
3057
3058

Size         Elbow Circumference 

Small
Medium
Large
X Large

9” – 11”  
11” – 12.5”  
12.5” – 14” 
14” – 16” 

Order #
3030

Size
Universal

Wrist Circumference 
5” – 10”
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