

#### The ACTIVE Compression Line

### ACTIVE Compression Knee Sleeve

Order #	Size	Knee Circumference
3063	Small	11" - 13"
3065	Medium	13" - 16"
3067	Large	16" - 19"
3068	X Large	19" - 23"
3069	2X Large	23" - 26"



### ACTIVE Compression Ankle Sleeve

Order#	Size	Ankle Circumference
3053	Small	9.5" - 11"
3055	Medium	11" - 12"
3057	Large	12" - 13"
3058	X Large	13" - 14"
3059	2X Large	14" - 15"



## ACTIVE Compression Knee Sleeve

with Patella Gel Support

Order#	Size	Knee Circumference
3073	Small	12" - 14"
3075	Medium	14" - 16.5"
3077	Large	16.5" - 19"
3078	X Large	19" - 21"
3079	2X Large	21" - 23"



ACTIVE Compression Elbow Sleeve

Order#	Size
3053	Small
3055	Medium
3057	Large
3058	X Large



Elbow Circumference

# ACTIVE Compression Knee Sleeve w/

Patella Gel Support & Flexible Stays

Order#	Size	Knee Circumferenc
3083	Small	12" - 14"
3085	Medium	14" - 16.5"
3087	Large	16.5" - 19"
3088	X Large	19" - 21"
3089	2X Large	21" - 23"



ACTIVE Compression Wrist Brace

Order#	Size	Wrist Circumference
3030	Universal	5" – 10"





This QR code can be scanned by your smart phone and directs you to the Product Detail Page.



